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Men / 2O / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Knox2543
Armidale

8.533 8.650 9.0008.250 9.0009.033 52.466
2 6T 6T 8 1 5 1 

1 

Ben Kaberry2001
Armidale

8.333 8.800 9.1008.700 8.8508.300 52.083
4 3 2T 6 10T 6 2 

2 

Samuel Gross2008
CWG

7.466 8.550 9.3668.950 9.0508.700 52.082
10T 9 1 1 5 4 3 

3 

Flynn Whittle2010
Dubbo

7.966 8.450 8.7008.300 9.5008.800 51.716
6 11T 4T 11T 3T 1 4 

4 

Hayden Roberts2023
Maitland

9.066 8.900 8.7007.850 8.7508.200 51.466
1 2 12T 11T 12 8T 5 

5 

Tyler Downey2018
HSC

7.733 8.750 9.2668.250 8.4508.433 50.882
7 4 6T 2 8T 14 6 

6 

Dylan Knox2002
Armidale

6.833 8.700 9.2338.700 9.1508.133 50.749
14 5 2T 3T 13 3 7 

7 

Jacob Mclean2009
Dubbo

6.933 8.650 9.2337.850 9.2008.866 50.732
12T 6T 12T 3T 2 2 8 

8 

Jimmi Newton2017
Gosford

7.533 8.450 8.7007.900 8.7508.633 49.966
9 11T 11 11T 6 8T 9 

9 

Ned Rowe-Dawson2003
Armidale

7.633 7.700 8.7008.250 8.6008.800 49.683
8 15 6T 11T 3T 11 10 

10 

Patrick Still2019
HSC

6.766 9.000 8.8007.950 8.7008.433 49.649
15 1 10 10 8T 10 11 

11 

Braiden Dodd2022
Maitland

8.500 6.700 8.9668.300 8.2508.533 49.249
3 16 4T 9 7 15 12 

12 

Oscar Priivald2005
Ballina RSL

6.933 8.650 8.1667.850 8.8008.033 48.432
12T 6T 12T 15 14 7 13 

13 

Toby James2016
Gosford

8.266 8.250 9.1335.650 8.5508.300 48.149
5 13T 16 5 10T 12T 14 

14 

Joseph Gurr2015
Gosford

6.500 8.250 9.0337.000 8.5507.800 47.133
16 13T 15 7 16 12T 15 

15 

Siraaj Sadien2024
Maitland

7.466 8.500 7.5338.150 7.5007.933 47.082
10T 10 9 16 15 16 16 

16 
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